
Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 8th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 44:09 Total Green Flag Time: 44:09 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   3
Name: R-ace GP 3
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:46.228 1:46.023 229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141
Overall 1:46.228

Personal 1:46.228

Best
Ideal

1:46.023

1:46.023
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141

229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:08:38.566  2:10.762 ........158,1   38.248   42.044  1
17:10:36.302  1:57.736   41.010194,2   37.125   39.601  2
17:12:33.087  1:56.785   41.671225,5   35.521   39.593  3
17:14:19.824  1:46.737   37.042225,5   31.446   38.249  4
17:16:06.161  1:46.337   36.676227,4   31.389   38.272  5
17:17:52.705  1:46.544   36.697227,4   31.516   38.331  6
17:19:39.149  1:46.444   36.846227,8   31.385   38.213  7
17:21:25.508  1:46.359   36.806227,8   31.315   38.238  8
17:23:11.736  1:46.228   36.725228,3   31.279   38.224  9
17:24:58.099  1:46.363   36.994228,8   31.206   38.163 10
17:26:44.691  1:46.592   36.826229,3   31.462   38.304 11
17:28:31.152  1:46.461   36.940227,8   31.254   38.267 12
17:30:17.473  1:46.321   36.846227,4   31.290   38.185 13
17:32:04.228  1:46.755   37.013228,8   31.316   38.426 14
17:33:51.075  1:46.847   37.156229,3   31.416   38.275 15
17:35:38.121  1:47.046   36.921229,3   31.598   38.527 16
17:37:24.841  1:46.720   37.203228,8   31.376   38.141 17
17:39:11.683  1:46.842   37.033228,3   31.399   38.410 18
17:40:58.447  1:46.764   37.192228,3   31.279   38.293 19
17:42:45.334  1:46.887   37.197228,8   31.411   38.279 20
17:44:32.101  1:46.767   37.042228,8   31.377   38.348 21



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 8th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 44:09 Total Green Flag Time: 44:09 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   2
Name: R-ace GP 2
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:46.228 1:46.023 229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141
Overall 1:46.228

Personal 1:46.489

Best
Ideal

1:46.489

1:46.023
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141

229,8 36.660 31.473 38.356

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:08:27.494  2:14.844 ........165,1   40.711   42.978  1
17:10:28.637  2:01.143   43.519202,6   37.047   40.577  2
17:12:23.451  1:54.814   39.829214,3   36.076   38.909  3
17:14:10.276  1:46.825   36.812226,4   31.608   38.405  4
17:15:57.053  1:46.777   36.747227,4   31.663   38.367  5
17:17:43.542  1:46.489   36.660227,4   31.473   38.356  6
17:19:30.657  1:47.115   36.875227,8   31.731   38.509  7
17:21:17.658  1:47.001   36.885227,8   31.704   38.412  8
17:23:04.617  1:46.959   36.838228,8   31.693   38.428  9
17:24:51.540  1:46.923   36.939228,8   31.610   38.374 10
17:26:38.818  1:47.278   36.992228,8   31.657   38.629 11
17:28:26.709  1:47.891   37.394227,8   31.916   38.581 12
17:30:14.227  1:47.518   37.004227,4   31.952   38.562 13
17:32:01.866  1:47.639   37.204227,8   31.819   38.616 14
17:33:49.728  1:47.862   37.195227,8   32.004   38.663 15
17:35:38.014  1:48.286   37.366227,8   32.059   38.861 16
17:37:27.025  1:49.011   38.067228,3   32.027   38.917 17
17:39:15.330  1:48.305   37.433229,8   32.041   38.831 18
17:41:04.127  1:48.797   37.570229,3   32.097   39.130 19
17:42:52.696  1:48.569   37.421229,8   32.238   38.910 20
17:44:41.293  1:48.597   37.578229,8   32.158   38.861 21



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 8th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 44:09 Total Green Flag Time: 44:09 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   5
Name: R-ace GP 5
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:46.228 1:46.023 229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141
Overall 1:46.228

Personal 1:46.786

Best
Ideal

1:46.526

1:46.023
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141

246,6 36.797 31.389 38.340

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:08:55.788  2:14.053 ........174,2   39.462   44.055  1
17:10:59.368  2:03.580   41.874211,8   38.204   43.421  2
17:12:58.369  1:59.001   41.932234,3   38.041   38.952  3
17:14:45.336  1:46.967   36.957241,6   31.528   38.409  4
17:16:32.145  1:46.809   36.883243,8   31.389   38.463  5
17:18:18.952  1:46.807   36.936243,2   31.424   38.376  6
17:20:05.818  1:46.866   36.797244,9   31.595   38.398  7
17:21:53.523  1:47.705   36.986246,6   31.981   38.666  8
17:23:40.309  1:46.786   36.818242,7   31.502   38.394  9
17:25:27.301  1:46.992   36.918243,2   31.628   38.369 10
17:27:14.201  1:46.900   36.933243,2   31.555   38.340 11
17:29:01.313  1:47.112   37.016242,2   31.570   38.452 12
17:30:48.549  1:47.236   37.100241,6   31.639   38.421 13
17:32:35.675  1:47.126   36.981242,7   31.662   38.408 14
17:34:22.876  1:47.201   37.039243,2   31.655   38.436 15
17:36:10.301  1:47.425   37.102242,2   31.801   38.448 16
17:37:58.014  1:47.713   37.221243,2   31.895   38.524 17
17:39:45.771  1:47.757   37.276243,2   31.874   38.531 18
17:41:33.567  1:47.796   37.233244,3   32.025   38.464 19
17:43:21.741  1:48.174   37.289243,8   32.020   38.793 20
17:45:09.985  1:48.244   37.293243,8   31.978   38.900 21



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 8th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 44:09 Total Green Flag Time: 44:09 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   1
Name: R-ace GP 1
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:46.228 1:46.023 229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141
Overall 1:46.228

Personal 1:47.015

Best
Ideal

1:46.810

1:46.023
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141

243,8 36.845 31.532 38.433

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:08:02.470  2:03.795 ........168,0   34.742   40.897  1
17:09:55.293  1:52.823   39.580218,6   33.586   39.583  2
17:11:46.127  1:50.834   39.144219,1   33.006   38.609  3
17:13:33.556  1:47.429   37.016240,0   31.844   38.494  4
17:15:20.571  1:47.015   36.976241,6   31.532   38.433  5
17:17:13.271  1:52.700   36.845241,6   36.340   39.437  6
17:19:00.558  1:47.287   37.052241,1   31.680   38.482  7
17:20:47.815  1:47.257   36.954241,1   31.770   38.458  8
17:22:35.245  1:47.430   37.137241,1   31.731   38.482  9
17:24:22.658  1:47.413   37.070242,2   31.759   38.510 10
17:26:10.042  1:47.384   37.118242,2   31.699   38.491 11
17:27:57.693  1:47.651   37.214241,6   31.801   38.562 12
17:29:45.332  1:47.639   37.203241,6   31.857   38.502 13
17:31:33.138  1:47.806   37.210242,7   31.915   38.604 14
17:33:21.136  1:47.998   37.390243,2   31.797   38.738 15
17:35:09.109  1:47.973   37.440242,2   31.879   38.580 16
17:36:57.314  1:48.205   37.441242,2   31.973   38.716 17
17:38:45.671  1:48.357   37.399242,2   32.117   38.766 18
17:40:34.516  1:48.845   37.776243,8   32.117   38.878 19
17:42:23.178  1:48.662   37.481242,7   32.170   38.933 20
17:44:11.831  1:48.653   37.647242,7   32.071   38.859 21



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 8th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 44:09 Total Green Flag Time: 44:09 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  71
Name: US 1
Car: Tatuus T421
Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

In Class 1:49.297 1:49.210 224,5 37.654 32.229 39.327
Overall 1:46.228

Personal 1:49.297

Best
Ideal

1:49.210

1:46.023
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141

224,5 37.654 32.229 39.327

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:07:37.974  2:27.053 ........156,3   35.223 1:51.830  1
17:10:54.212  3:16.238 ........155,2   33.861 2:42.377  2
17:12:44.599  1:50.387   38.162220,9   32.543   39.682  3
17:14:34.397  1:49.798   37.953221,8   32.353   39.492  4
17:16:24.576  1:50.179   38.061222,2   32.488   39.630  5
17:18:14.502  1:49.926   37.852221,8   32.412   39.662  6
17:20:04.210  1:49.708   37.813221,8   32.478   39.417  7
17:21:54.502  1:50.292   37.770222,7   32.378   40.144  8
17:23:44.687  1:50.185   37.998224,5   32.567   39.620  9
17:25:34.342  1:49.655   37.759223,6   32.351   39.545 10
17:27:24.078  1:49.736   37.777223,1   32.312   39.647 11
17:29:13.501  1:49.423   37.679222,2   32.417   39.327 12
17:31:02.798  1:49.297   37.654222,2   32.229   39.414 13
17:32:52.247  1:49.449   37.715222,2   32.324   39.410 14
17:34:41.694  1:49.447   37.770222,2   32.280   39.397 15
17:36:31.311  1:49.617   37.787222,2   32.388   39.442 16
17:38:22.685  1:51.374   38.487222,2   33.071   39.816 17



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 8th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 44:09 Total Green Flag Time: 44:09 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  15
Name: US 2
Car: Tatuus T421
Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

In Class 1:49.297 1:49.210 224,5 37.654 32.229 39.327
Overall 1:46.228

Personal 1:49.650

Best
Ideal

1:49.599

1:46.023
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

229,3 36.676 31.206 38.141

223,6 37.727 32.472 39.400

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

17:07:50.654  2:31.287 ........155,4   34.143 1:57.144  1
17:11:10.013  3:19.359 ........155,8   33.409 2:45.950  2
17:13:00.763  1:50.750   38.094221,3   32.880   39.776  3
17:14:50.819  1:50.056   37.860222,2   32.637   39.559  4
17:16:40.996  1:50.177   37.845222,2   32.825   39.507  5
17:18:31.143  1:50.147   37.802222,2   32.731   39.614  6
17:20:21.092  1:49.949   37.821222,2   32.646   39.482  7
17:22:10.944  1:49.852   37.764222,7   32.688   39.400  8
17:24:00.893  1:49.949   37.748222,7   32.658   39.543  9
17:25:50.543  1:49.650   37.727223,6   32.472   39.451 10
17:27:40.540  1:49.997   37.811222,7   32.697   39.489 11
17:29:30.720  1:50.180   37.818222,7   32.711   39.651 12
17:31:20.617  1:49.897   37.843221,8   32.534   39.520 13
17:33:10.730  1:50.113   37.804222,2   32.704   39.605 14
17:35:01.089  1:50.359   38.016222,2   32.764   39.579 15
17:36:51.332  1:50.243   38.083222,2   32.605   39.555 16
17:38:42.046  1:50.714   38.157222,2   32.919   39.638 17


